
WEST SHORE BUREAU OF FIRE
Monthly Incident Report - March 2017

DEPT.INC.# CTY.INC.# DATE BOX # TYPE OF ALARM ADDRESS TIME FF JR FP MISC TOTAL HOURS MILES PUMP O.I.C. DEPT.INC.#

17087 170034866 3/1/2017 5-02 Structure/basement 614 Erford Rd. 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 6 0 Matter, J. 17087

17088 170034896 3/1/2017 10-01 Structure/electrical 504 Fourth St. 0.25 5 0 0 0 5 1.25 1 0 Gouldy, J. 17088

17089 170035340 3/2/2017 P6-01 Structure/air assist 20 S. Main St. 2 3 0 0 0 3 6 49 0 Perry Command 6 17089

17090 170035459 3/2/2017 14-05 Service call/tree & wires down 712 Arlington Rd. 0.5 1 0 0 0 1 0.5 0 0 Command 14 17090

17091 170035507 3/2/2017 113-02 Medical assist/cardiac arrest 141 Bosler Ave. 0.5 3 0 0 0 3 1.5 4 0 Beasley, D. 17091

17092 170036171 3/3/2017 25-03 Transfer Cumberland Cty. Sta. 33(New Kingstown) 2.75 6 0 0 0 6 16.5 25 0 Farrell, M. 17092

17093 170036239 3/3/2017 5-02 Structure/gas odor inside 612 Erfoed Rd. 0.5 7 0 0 0 7 3.5 6 0 Treese, L. 17093

17094 170036263 3/3/2017 14-06 Structure/fire 115 S. 24th. St. 3.5 9 0 3 0 12 42 55 0.5 Apgar, D. 17094

17095 170036858 3/4/2017 D5-01 Structure/air assist 546 N. Third St., Steelton 0.25 3 0 0 0 3 0.75 0 0 Dauphin Command 50 17095

17096 170037159 3/4/2017 113-96 Vehicle accident Rte. 581 West @ MM 7.6 1 5 1 0 0 6 6 11 0 Mulhollan, T. 17096

17097 170037182 3/4/2017 10-01 Structure/gas odor inside 224 Reno Ave. 0.5 6 1 0 0 7 3.5 16 0 Benson, J. 17097

17098 170037327 3/5/2017 14-86 Automatic alarm 3301 Trindle Rd. 0.5 5 0 0 0 5 2.5 10 0 Reilly, J. 17098

17099 170037410 3/5/2017 213-01 Structure/gas odor inside 9 S. Second St. 1 9 1 1 0 11 11 1 0 Shadle, T. 17099

17100 170037708 3/5/2017 HBG1-3 Structure/air assist 2336 N. Sixth St. 0.75 5 0 0 0 5 3.75 22 0 Harrisburg Command 17100

17101 170038912 3/8/2017 14-06 Vehicle accident Rte. 15 North @ Rte. 581 East ramp 0.25 5 0 1 0 6 1.5 13 0 Reilly, J. 17101

17102 170040733 3/10/2017 Y67-03 Structure/air assist 220 N. Lewisberry Rd. (M0naghan Twp) 1 10 0 0 0 10 10 16 0 York Command 67 17102

17103 170040778 3/10/2017 HBG. Structure/air assist 2534 Lexington St. 3 5 0 0 0 5 15 76 0 Harrisburg Command 17103

17104 170040778 3/10/2017 HBG1-3 Transfer Harrisburg City Station 1 6.75 8 0 0 0 8 54 13 0 Harrisburg Command 17104

17105 170040796 3/10/2017 HBG1-4 Vehicle accident w/entrapment Fourteenth & Walnut Sts. 0.5 6 0 0 0 6 3 4 0 Dauphin Chief 34 17105

17106 170040822 3/10/2017 HBG1-3 Structure 2006 Fulton St. 0.25 6 0 0 0 6 1.5 1 0 Shreiner, M. 17106

17107 170040925 3/11/2017 HBG1-3 Automatic alarm 202 Locust St. 0.25 6 0 0 0 6 1.5 1 0 Dauphin Chief 34 17107

17108 170041041 3/11/2017 10-02 Structure/smoke in/from building 1601 Bridge St. 0.25 9 1 0 0 10 2.5 10 0 Benson, J. 17108

17109 170041071 3/11/2017 113-02 Automatic alarm 930 Bosler Ave. 0.25 7 0 2 0 9 2.25 3 0 Beasley, D. 17109

17110 170041147 3/11/2017 5-21 Structure/smoke in/from building 503 N. 21st. St. 0.25 9 1 3 0 13 3.25 11 0 Command 5 17110

17111 170041636 3/12/2017 HBG1-4 Structure/second alarm 1428 Walnut St. 4 8 0 0 0 8 32 182 1.5 Harrisburg Command 17111

17112 170041636 3/12/2017 HBG1-4 Transfer Harrisburg City Station 1 0.25 13 1 0 0 14 3.5 1 0 Harrisburg Command 17112

17113 170041984 3/13/2017 Y68-02 Structure 626 Old York Rd. 0.25 2 0 0 0 2 0.5 0 0 York Command 68 17113

17114 170042359 3/13/2017 33-01 Transfer Cumberland Cty. Sta. 33(New Kingstown) 1.5 21 1 6 1 29 43.5 30 0 Horning, B. 17114

17115 170042557 3/14/2017 213-11 Medical assist 1008 Yverdon Dr. 0.5 6 0 0 0 6 3 4 0 Shreiner, M. 17115

17116 170042705 3/14/2017 23-199 Structure/smoke in/from building I76 @ Exit236 Intercahnge 0.25 8 1 0 0 9 2.25 0 0 Command 23 17116

17117 170042727 3/14/2017 213-02 Medical assist 80 Greenwood Cir. 0.5 11 3 0 0 14 7 12 0 Frank, J. 17117

17118 170042920 3/14/2017 113-02 Medical assist 224 S. Fourth St. 0.25 12 4 1 0 17 4.25 2 0 Mulhollan, T. 17118

17119 170043007 3/14/2017 Y68-01 Structure/chimney 314 Lewisberry Rd. 0.25 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 York Command 68 17119

17120 170043126 3/15/2017 12-03 Structure/gas odor inside 7 Hummel Ave. 0.25 2 0 0 0 2 0.5 0 0 Command 12 17120

17121 170043210 3/15/2017 113-01 Vehicle accident 500 N. Twelfth St. 0.5 5 0 0 0 5 2.5 7 0 Mulhollan, T. 17121

17122 170043311 3/15/2017 14-96 Vehicle accident Rte. 581 West @ MM 5.7 0.75 5 0 0 0 5 3.75 20 0 Command 14 17122

17123 170043615 3/16/2017 113-96 Vehicle accident Rte. 581 West @ Rte. 83 North ramp 0.5 7 0 0 0 7 3.5 15 0 Shreiner, M. 17123

17124 170043775 3/16/2017 14-03 Vehicle accident/vehicle into bldg. 3345 Market St. 0.25 7 0 0 0 7 1.75 4 0 Command 14 17124

17125 170043794 3/16/2017 14-03 Automatic alarm 109 June  Dr. 0.25 7 0 0 0 7 1.75 2 0 Command 14 17125

17126 170044070 3/16/2017 14-31 Automatic alarm 420 S. 24th. St. 0.25 20 3 3 0 26 6.5 0 0 Command 14 17126

17127 170044112 3/16/2017 113-01 Medical assist/forcible entry 504 Indiana Ave. 0.25 20 3 3 0 26 6.5 0 0 Command 1 17127

17128 170044632 3/17/2017 12-03 Structure/CO w/patient 7 Hummel Ave. 1 5 1 0 0 6 6 4 0 Murdoch, D. 17128

17129 170045591 3/19/2017 P2-02 Structure/air assist 6 Inn Rd., Duncannon 2.5 4 0 0 0 4 10 51 0 Perry Command 2 17129

17130 170046536 3/20/2017 14-31 Automatic alarm 420 S. 24th. St. 0.25 9 0 0 0 9 2.25 3 0 Simpson, M. 17130

17131 170047756 3/22/2017 12-23 Automatic alarm 820 Lisburn Rd. 0.5 23 4 1 0 28 14 4 0 Mumma, R. 17131

17132 170048151 3/23/2017 113-01 Carbon Monoxide alarm 513 Bridgeview Dr. 0.5 3 0 0 0 3 1.5 5 0 Frank, J. 17132

46 46 43.25 344 26 24 1 395 354.75 700 2
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17133 170048378 3/23/2017 12-03 Structure/kitchen 1603 Hummel Ave. 0.25 8 0 0 0 8 2 5 0 Murdoch, D. 17133

17134 170048632 3/24/2017 113-96 Vehicle fire Rte. 83 South # Rte. 581 West ramp 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 35 1 Frank, J. 17134

17135 170045519 3/25/2017 12-03 Structure/vehicle fire inside 105 Old Mill Rd. 0.25 4 0 0 0 4 1 5 0 Murdoch, D. 17135

17136 170050199 3/26/2017 12-02 Structure/electrical 257 Winding Way 0.5 11 0 0 0 11 5.5 6 0 Sheely, T. 17136

17137 170050220 3/26/2017 12-23 Automatic alarm 824 Lisburn Rd. 0.25 11 0 0 0 11 2.75 2 0 Sheely, T. 17137

17138 170051792 3/29/2017 113-02 Automatic alarm 1001 Bosler Ave. 0.25 3 0 0 0 3 0.75 0 0 Sprecker, J. 17138

17139 170052176 3/30/2017 14-03 Carbon Monoxide alarm 105 April Dr. 0.75 2 0 0 0 2 1.5 6 0 Derr, T. 17139

17140 170053052 3/31/2017 14-02 Vehicle accident Brentwater Rd. & Cumberland Blvd. 0.75 7 0 0 0 7 5.25 13 0 Apgar, D. 17140

17141 170053285 3/31/2017 113-01 Vehicle accident 20 N. Twelfth St. 0.75 6 1 3 0 10 7.5 10 0 Beasley, D. 17141

9 9 4.75 56 1 3 0 60 30.25 82 1

46 46 43.25 344 26 24 1 395 354.75 700 2

55 55 48 400 27 27 1 455 385 782 3
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CTY.INC.# DATE DAY DISP. HOSE USED FIRE LOSS FF INJ. COMP. T. HP FILLED MP FILLED LP FILLED OTHER AID GIVEN AID REC'D

170034866 3/1/2017 Wednesday 0930 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170034896 3/1/2017 Wednesday 1015 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170035340 3/2/2017 Thursday 0030 n/a 0 0 0.46 20 0 0 0 1 0

170035459 3/2/2017 Thursday 0740 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170035507 3/2/2017 Thursday 0933 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170036171 3/3/2017 Friday 1023 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170036239 3/3/2017 Friday 1225 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170036263 3/3/2017 Friday 1305 n/a 0 0 0.3 18 0 0 0 1 0

170036858 3/4/2017 Saturday 1020 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170037159 3/4/2017 Saturday 1949 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

170037182 3/4/2017 Saturday 2045 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170037327 3/5/2017 Sunday 0334 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170037410 3/5/2017 Sunday 0929 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

170037708 3/5/2017 Sunday 2112 n/a 0 0 0.15 7 0 0 0 1 0

170038912 3/8/2017 Wednesday 0101 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170040733 3/10/2017 Friday 1903 n/a 0 0 0.1 8 0 0 0 1 0

170040778 3/10/2017 Friday 1959 n/a 0 0 1.57 52 0 0 0 1 0

170040778 3/10/2017 Friday 2004 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170040796 3/10/2017 Friday 2024 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170040822 3/10/2017 Friday 2105 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170040925 3/11/2017 Saturday 0124 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170041041 3/11/2017 Saturday 0957 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170041071 3/11/2017 Saturday 1101 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170041147 3/11/2017 Saturday 1356 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170041636 3/12/2017 Sunday 1454 400'/5" 0 0 2.17 93 0 0 6 1 0

170041636 3/12/2017 Sunday 1457 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170041984 3/13/2017 Monday 0837 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170042359 3/13/2017 Monday 1843 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170042557 3/14/2017 Tuesday 0135 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170042705 3/14/2017 Tuesday 1013 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170042727 3/14/2017 Tuesday 1108 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170042920 3/14/2017 Tuesday 1833 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170043007 3/14/2017 Tuesday 2211 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170043126 3/15/2017 Wednesday 0829 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170043210 3/15/2017 Wednesday 1056 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170043311 3/15/2017 Wednesday 1427 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170043615 3/16/2017 Thursday 0020 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

170043775 3/16/2017 Thursday 0934 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170043794 3/16/2017 Thursday 1002 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170044070 3/16/2017 Thursday 1802 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170044112 3/16/2017 Thursday 2006 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170044632 3/17/2017 Friday 1709 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170045591 3/19/2017 Sunday 0359 n/a 0 0 0.55 28 3 0 0 1 0

170046536 3/20/2017 Monday 2057 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170047756 3/22/2017 Wednesday 1831 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170048151 3/23/2017 Thursday 1227 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 5.3 226 3 0 6 35 3
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170048378 3/23/2017 Thursday 1813 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170048632 3/24/2017 Friday 0823 50'/1.75" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170045519 3/25/2017 Saturday 1403 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170050199 3/26/2017 Sunday 1858 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170050220 3/26/2017 Sunday 1922 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170051792 3/29/2017 Wednesday 1233 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170052176 3/30/2017 Thursday 0059 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170053052 3/31/2017 Friday 1006 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

170053285 3/31/2017 Friday 1806 n/a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

0 0 5.3 226 3 0 6 35 3

0 0 5.3 226 3 0 6 41 3


